
l- DEMOCRATIC SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF SRI LANKA
MII\I-ISTRY OF TRANSPORT & HIGFTWAYS

ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
IIWTIATION F'OR BIDS

-l
l.The Chairman, Provincial Procurement Committee @ast), on behalf of the Road Development Authority (RDA),
invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified bidders for the procurement of works as described below, and
receiving will be closed at 10.30 a.m. on 22.05.2024.

Bids should be submitted on the forms available at the office of the Provincial Director, RDA, Batticaloa from
13 .05 .2024 to 20.05.2024 on a payment of non-refundable tender fee of Rs.5,000.00 (Exclusive of VAT& SSCL)
per each bidding document.

2.Eligtble bidders shall comply with the above qualification criteria.
3.Bid shatl be valid upta77 calendar days from the time of closing date of the Bid.
4.Bids must be submitted by a Bid security for the amount mentioned above.

5.Bids security shall be valid until 28 calendar days beyond the validity period.
6.Sealed bids may be dispatched by hand to the office of the Provincial Director (EP), Road Development
Authority, Batticaloa to receive before closing time.
7.Bids will be opened immediately after the closing at the above address. Bidders or their authorized
representatives are requested to be present at the opening ofbids.
8.Site visit is scheduled to commence at 10.00 a.m. on 16.05.2024 and the Pre bid meeting is scheduled on the same

day after the site visit at the oflice of fte Provincial Director, Road Development Authority, Batticaloa.
9.Successful bidder, as per the Public Conffacts No.3 of 1987, shall submit the copy of registration form of
Registrar of Public conffacts.
10.For further details or clarifications please contact Provincial Director, Road Development Authority, Yard Road,
Batticaloa. Telephone No: 065-2222850, fax No: 065-2222479, e-mul: dgprdn..1i1$nflil*s{.rr}l

8'z
The Chairman. /
Provincial Procurement Committee @P),
Road Development Authority
Batticaloa

ETG.KSIVAXUUAR
Provindd Diractor

_ Eastc,m proviftco
Road Devflogrgiltutorfy

Bafcrbr

Contract No Name of the Prcject

Engineerts
Estimatc

(including
Contingencie
s & excluding

vAT)

Bid
Security
(Rs) &

Requircd
Date

Eligibi
lity

Grade
in

Highw
ay

Constructi
on

Duration
(Calendar

Days)

RDA/DMMTPD@P)/CE(
T)|RNITF/2U4-01

Improvements to Construction of Built
Up Drain on Old BTT Road (01-000-
1{00km)LHS

8.96lvln
90,000.00

(04.09.2024)

c6&
above 60RDA/DMM/PD@PyCE(

T\lRMitF/2024-02

Lane Marking Centre Line, Edge Line
Marking and Painting Pedestrian
Crossing Usrng Thermo Plastic on AKT
Road.AK Road. MMRoad & TK Road

l6.30lvln
165,000.00

(04.09.2024)

RDA/DMM/PD@P)/CE(
T)IRMTF/2U4-03

Improvements to Surfacing of Aqphalt
Overlaying on Trincomalee Pulmoddai
Ro ad ( (B -424\ 64+920 -5 5+230km)

20.37 Mn
205,000.00

(04.09.2024)


